

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LA GRANGE PARK  
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 @ 10 AM  
 PROJECT: 2018 Patching Project  
 bidtabs/LGP/2018 Patching

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		M & J APSHALT		CHICAGOLAND*	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,600	SqYd	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 26,100.00	\$	-
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,700	Pound	0.05	85.00	0.70	1,190.00		-
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,600	SqYd	13.70	49,320.00	11.50	41,400.00		-
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	26.63	3,995.00	40.00	6,000.00		-
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 75,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 74,690.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>-</b>

\* Contractor Bid Withdrawn

	QUANTITY	UNIT	J.A. PAVING		BROTHERS ASHPALT		LINDAHL	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,600	SqYd	\$ 7.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 27,000.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,700	Pound	0.01	17.00	0.30	510.00	0.01	17.00
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,600	SqYd	15.60	56,160.00	18.00	64,800.00	16.50	59,400.00
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	42.00	6,300.00	60.00	9,000.00	50.00	7,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 89,477.00</b>		<b>\$ 93,210.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>93,917.00</b>

	QUANTITY	UNIT	A LAMP CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,600	SqYd	\$ 15.00	\$ 54,000.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,700	Pound	0.01	17.00
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,600	SqYd	21.75	78,300.00
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	50.00	7,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 139,817.00</b>